
 

 

                                                      
MINERALNI BANI MUNICIPALITY                                                                                                                                                    

HASKOVO REGION 
Phone/fax: 03722/2020 

e-mail: min_bani@abv.bg 

 

 

 

Project № CB005.2.21.006 “Promote and Affect Tourism Through History (PATH)” is co-funded by the European 
Union through the Interreg- IPA CBC Bulgaria – Turkey Programme 

 

WORKS CONTRACT AWARD NOTICE 

Rehabilitation and Construction Works at the Toplikos Fortress, financed within project № 
CB005.2.21.006 “Promote and Affect Tourism through History (PATH)” is co-funded by the 

European Union through the Interreg- IPA CBC Bulgaria– Turkey Programme 

Mineralni Bani village, Haskovo region, Bulgaria 

1. Type of procedure 

Simplified Tender Procedure 

2. Publication reference and date of the contract notice 

08.05.2020, Ref. № CB005.2.21.006-PP1-W-02 

3. Lot number and lot title 

N/A  

4. Contract number and value 

Contract № CB005.2.21.006-PP1-W-02,  

Amount: 167 087.95 EUR /one hundred sixty-seven thousand, eighty seven euro and 0.95 cents/ 

5. Date of award of the contract 

28.07.2020  

6. Number of tenders received 

3 tenders  

7. Name, address and nationality of successful tenderer 

Reality Term LTD 

8 Lule Burgas str. 

Sofia, Bulgaria 

8. Duration of contract 

12 months 

9. Contracting authority  

Mineralni Bani Municipality 

2 Vasil Levski Str. 

6343 Mineralni Bani village 

Haskovo region, Bulgaria 



 

 

                                                      
MINERALNI BANI MUNICIPALITY                                                                                                                                                    

HASKOVO REGION 
Phone/fax: 03722/2020 

e-mail: min_bani@abv.bg 

 

 

 

Project № CB005.2.21.006 “Promote and Affect Tourism Through History (PATH)” is co-funded by the European 
Union through the Interreg- IPA CBC Bulgaria – Turkey Programme 

 

10. Legal basis 

Regulation (EU) No 236/2014 of the European Parliament and of the Council of 11 March 2014 laying 
down common rules and procedures for the implementation of the Union's instruments for financing 
external action and Instrument for Pre-accession Assistance (IPA II) – the IPA II general 
regulation.  

 
 

 


